
2026 Summer Camp Program Sample Itinerary 

Program: 2 weeks Toronto & Ottawa Summer Camp 
Intake: July 26, 2026 (Sunday) 

Date Morning Afternoon (Activities) 
July 26 (Sunday) Arrival Day 
July 27 (Monday) 

University of Ottawa  
Engineering Outreach 

STEM Workshops 

University of Ottawa Tour 
July 28 (Tuesday) Movie Day 
July 29 (Wednesday) National Gallery of Canada 
July 30 (Thursday) Canadian War Museum 
July 31 (Friday) ByWard Market 
August 1 (Saturday) Jacques-Cartier Park (All-day Activity) 
August 2 (Sunday) Trip from Ottawa to Toronto (All-day Activity) 
August 3 (Monday) 

IYP General English Courses 

Casa Loma 
August 4 (Tuesday) Leadership Activities 
August 5 (Wednesday) Art Gallery of Ontario 
August 6 (Thursday) Yonge Street and Yorkville 
August 7 (Friday) CN Tower 
August 8 (Saturday) Niagara Falls (All-day Activity) 
August 9 (Sunday) Departure Day 




